Micromachined Silicon Pressure Sensors
Compensated Pressure Sensors XCXL, XCX Series
Sensing and Control
FEATURES
• Pressure Ranges from
4 in H2O, 10 in H2O and
1 psi through 150 psi
• Calibrated offset to

008047-1-EN  IL50 GLO   0800   Printed in USA Copyright [1997 – 2000] Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
XCX SERIES ORDER GUIDE
L - Low Pressure (in H2O)
No Character - Indicates Pressure  (psi)
XCX1 - compensated and calibrated, mV
Accuracy GradeSeries
XCX L 04 G
Pressure Reference
G - Gage
D - Differential
A - Absolute > 5 psia
 Pressure Measurement
 Pressure Range
04 in H2O, 10 in H2O
01, 05, 15, 30, 60, 100, 150 psi
C - Commercial
CN
N - Plastic
Package Type
NOTE: 1. Gage and Differential use “D” suffix. Product is the same.
WARRANTY/REMEDY
Honeywell warrants goods of its